Application Note
Integration of Signal Analyzer and
Visual System Simulator
TM
MS2690A/MS2830A Series
Signal Analyzer
1
Contents

using actual measured data obtained through integrated control of the measuring instruments from output
of evaluation signals to capture of actual measured data.
6. Ordering Information (extract)
MS2690A Signal Analyzer Series
Model Name Note
- Main Frame -
MS2690A Signal Analyzer 50 Hz to 6.0 GHz
MS2691A Signal Analyzer 50 Hz to 13.5 GHz
MS2692A Signal Analyzer 50 Hz to 26.5 GHz
 Analysis Bandwidth 31.25 MHz Standard
- Options -
MS269xA-077
MS269xA-078
MS2692A-067
Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 62.5 MHz
Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 125 MHz
Microwave Preselector Bypass
MS269xA-077 required
Can be installed in MS2692A
MS269xA-020 Vector Signal Generator 125 MHz to 6.0 GHz
MS2830A Signal Analyzer Series
Model Name Note
- Main Frame -
MS2830A Signal Analyzer
- Options -
MS2830A-040 3.6 GHz Signal Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz
MS2830A-041 6 GHz Signal Analyzer 9 kHz to 6.0 GHz
MS2830A-043 13.5 GHz Signal Analyzer 9 kHz to 13.5 GHz
MS2830A-005 Analysis Bandwidth Expansion 31.25 MHz MS2830A-006 required
MS2830A-006 Analysis Bandwidth Expansion 10 MHz
MS2830A-020 3.6 GHz Vector Signal Generator 250 kHz to 3.6 GHz
MS2830A-021 6 GHz Vector Signal Generator 250 kHz to 6 GHz
15
AWR Corporation Software (Contact AWR Corporation for details.)
AWR Connected
TM